
1 | P a g e  
 

Desert View Elementary 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Routes 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

 

 

Bus 19 (Mickey Mouse) (SP) 

 

Dismissal Time: 3:05 PM 

Departure Time: 3:15 PM 

 

3:23 --- N St & 7th St 

3:25 --- Pearl St & Arapahoe St 

3:27 --- 10th St & Paulson St 

3:28 --- 10th St & Perry St 

3:32 --- 1322 Veteran’s Park Dr (By Fire Hydrant) 

3:34 --- Railroad Ave & Randolph St 

3:36 --- Ridge Ave & N St 

3:37 --- Ridge Ave & Soulsby St 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2 | P a g e  
 

Desert View Elementary 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Routes 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

 

Bus 20 (Pluto)  

 

Dismissal Time: 3:05 PM 

Departure Time: 3:15 PM 

 

3:22 --- Elias Ave & Soulsby St (When Called) 

3:24 --- M St & Euclid Ave 

3:27 --- James Dr & Cottonwood Dr (by 1404 James Dr) 

3:28 --- 1201 Cottonwood Dr (When Called) 

3:30 --- Virginia St & Liberty Dr 

3:32 --- Topaz St & Coral St 

3:33 --- Opal St & Agate St (When Called) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3 | P a g e  
 

Desert View Elementary 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Routes 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

 

Bus 57 (Goofy)  

 

Dismissal Time: 3:05 PM 

Departure Time: 3:15 PM 

 

3:20 --- 5020 Springs Dr. (Mailboxes) 

3:27 --- 166 Bellview Dr 

3:30 --- Elk St. & Community Park Dr. (By Gorilla) (When Called) 

3:32 --- Springs Dr & Springs Dr (When Called) 

3:34 --- Raindance Dr & Moccasin Ln 

3:36 --- Overland Dr & Winterhawk Dr 

3:38 --- Overland Dr & Independence Cir 

3:40 --- Overland Dr & Kanda Cir 

3:45 --- College Dr & College Crt 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



4 | P a g e  
 

 

Desert View Elementary 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Routes 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

Bus 70 (Donald Duck) (SP) 

 

Dismissal Time: 3:05 PM 

Departure Time: 3:15 PM 

 

3:41 --- Boys & Girls Club 


